
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Field trips are subject to weather conditions and calendar subject to change without notice. 

 
 

 
 

A one-time $50 administration fee applies for new participants.  

Week 1:  Grow & Explore 

Monday, Mar. 18 Tuesday, Mar. 19 Wednesday, Mar.  20 Thursday, Mar. 21 Friday, Mar. 22 

 

Visual Marvels 

Imagination Project 

 

Taste Tingles 

Baking Project 

 

Outdoor Explorers 

Field Trip 

 

DIY Dreamers 

Building Project 

 

Crazy Heads 

Science Project 

Week 2:  Little Creator 

Monday, Mar. 25 Tuesday, Mar. 26 Wednesday, Mar.  27 Thursday, Mar. 28 Friday, Mar. 29 

 

Handy Hands 

Craft Project 

 

Fun Foodies 

Baking Project 

 

Nature Excursions 

Field Trip 

 

Curious Minds 

Science Project 

 

Centre Closed 

Good Friday 

Hours Fee Week 1 Fee Week 2 

Program Day Care 

9am – 4pm 
$280 $224 

Full Day Care 
7:15am – 6pm 

$315 $252 

We provide breakfast 8 am to 8:30 am; lunch and 
afternoon snack. 

Registration is first-come, first-served 

For current 
families 

February 20 to March 1 

For the 
community 

February 26 to March 1 

2024 Spring Break Program 

1338 West 67th Ave, Vancouver, B.C. 
at DLG elementary school, Rooms 111 and 113 

phone: 604-261-6612 
email: info.stfc.childcare@gmail.com  (for general inquiry, registration & payment) 

 


